
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2013-2014 
 

SUBJECT  

 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

Honors 
Chemistry  

10th / 11th Grades Pearson 

Introductory Chemistry: 
Concepts and Critical 
Thinking, 6e 
Student Edition-Cloth 
Bound with 6-yr Access 
Card 
Author: Paul Hewitt 
 
Mastering Chemistry – 
Standalone 6 yr Access 
Card Only 
 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

60 

 

 

180.80 

 

 

 

 

73.33 

 

5,857.93 

 

 

 

 

4,399.80 

 
5,424.00+433.92 
(8%S/H)=5,857.93 
 
If purchase 90 physical books 
@ 
180.80=16,272.00+1301.76 
(8% S/H)=17,573.76 
 
Savings of 7,316.04 by 
purchasing on-line and not 
paying for S/H 

   Subtotal $10,257.72 

Chemistry I 
 

*Note – 
Approved at 
September 10th 
Board Meeting. 
 
After approval, 
department made 
request to hold 
order in favor of 
looking at a new 
book. 

10th – 12th Grades Pearson 

Chemistry: A Chemistry 
Curriculum by Pearson 
Student Edition + 6 yr 
Digital License  
Authors: Wilbraham, 
Staley, Malta, and 
Waterman 
 
Chemistry Online License 
Only 
 

 
60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

55 
 

 
85.47 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

59.97 
 

 
5,538.46 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3,298.35 
 

 
5,128.20+410.26 (8% 
S/H)=5,538.46 
 
If purchase 115 physical 
books @ 
85.47=9,829.05+786.32 (8% 
S/H)=10,615.37 
 
Savings of 1,778.57 by 
purchasing on-line and not 
paying for S/H 

   Subtotal $8,836.81 

  



SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2013-2014 
 

Physics I, 
Applied Physics, 
Honors Physics 

11th  grade Glencoe/McGraw Hill 

Physics Principles & 
Problems Student Edition 
with Online 6 yr Digital 
License  
 
Physics 6 yr Online 
License only 
 

 
120 

 
 
 
 
 

130 

 
90.27 

 
 
 
 
 

74.70 

 
11,698.99 

 
 
 
 
 

9,711.00 

10,832.40+866.59 (8% 
S/H)=11,698.99 
 
If purchase 250 physical 
books @ 
90.27=22,567.50+1,805.40 
(8% S/H)=24,372.90 
 
Savings of 2,962.91 by 
purchasing online and not 
paying for S/H 

   Subtotal 21,409.99 

Chemistry II 11th / 12th  Brooks-Cole/Cengage 

Learning 

Chemistry Principles & 
Reactions Student Edition 
with Online 6 yr Digital 
License 
Authors: Masterton, 
Hurley & Neth-
Brooks/Cole Cengage 
Learning 
 

 
 

30 

 
 

135.00 

 
 

4,374.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

7,350.00+ 588.00 (8% 
S/H)=7,938.00 

Physics II 12th  Brooks-Cole/Cengage 

Learning 

College Physics, 9th 
Edition with 6 yr Digital 
License 
Authors: Serway & 
Vuille; Brooks/Cole 
Cengage learning 
 

 
 

20 

 
 

165.00 

 
 

3,564.00 

   Subtotal 7,938.00 

 
 
 


