SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2013-2014

SUBJECT	GRADE	TITLE	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL	NOTES
		PUBLISHER		COST	COST	
Honors Chemistry	10 th / 11 th Grades	Pearson Introductory Chemistry: Concepts and Critical Thinking, 6e Student Edition-Cloth Bound with 6-yr Access Card	30	180.80	5,857.93	5,424.00+433.92 (8%S/H)= 5,857.93 If purchase 90 physical books @ 180.80=16,272.00+1301.76
		Author: Paul Hewitt Mastering Chemistry – Standalone 6 yr Access Card Only	60	73.33	4,399.80	(8% S/H)=17,573.76 Savings of 7,316.04 by purchasing on-line and not paying for S/H
			Subtotal		\$10,257.72	
*Note – Approved at September 10 th Board Meeting. After approval, department made request to hold order in favor of looking at a new book.	10 th – 12 th Grades	Pearson Chemistry: A Chemistry Curriculum by Pearson Student Edition + 6 yr Digital License Authors: Wilbraham, Staley, Malta, and Waterman Chemistry Online License Only	55	85.47 59.97	5,538.46 3,298.35	5,128.20+410.26 (8% S/H)= 5,538.46 If purchase 115 physical books @ 85.47=9,829.05+786.32 (8% S/H)=10,615.37 Savings of 1,778.57 by purchasing on-line and not paying for S/H
			Subtotal		\$8,836.81	

SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 10th - 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2013-2014

Physics I, Applied Physics, Honors Physics	11 th grade	Glencoe/McGraw Hill Physics Principles & Problems Student Edition with Online 6 yr Digital License Physics 6 yr Online License only	120	90.27 74.70	11,698.99 9,711.00	10,832.40+866.59 (8% S/H)= 11,698.99 If purchase 250 physical books @ 90.27=22,567.50+1,805.40 (8% S/H)=24,372.90 Savings of 2,962.91 by purchasing online and not paying for S/H
			Subtotal		21,409.99	
Chemistry II	11 th / 12 th	Brooks-Cole/Cengage Learning Chemistry Principles & Reactions Student Edition with Online 6 yr Digital License Authors: Masterton, Hurley & Neth- Brooks/Cole Cengage Learning	30	135.00	4,374.00	7,350.00+ 588.00 (8% S/H)=7,938.00
Physics II	12 th	Brooks-Cole/Cengage Learning College Physics, 9 th Edition with 6 yr Digital License Authors: Serway & Vuille; Brooks/Cole Cengage learning	20 Su	165.00 btotal	3,564.00 7,938.00	
			Subtotal		1,930.00	